
COVID-19 Testing Providers
 (As of Summer 2021)

US & CANADA PROVIDERS
Provider Contract Status Type of Test Turn-Around-Time Ramp-Up Time Country Service Locations Testing Services Contact Info

Access Medical Labs Complete PCR Molecular Test
Average: Under 24 Hours
Worst: Under 48 Hours

1-2 Days United States United States
Delivery of Testing Kits 

On-Site

Leo Rodriguez
leo@accessmedlab.com

866-720-8386 x120

Alliance Healthcare Complete PCR Molecular Test
Saliva: 24-36 Hours

Nasopharyngeal: 1-2 
Business Days

5 Business days United States New York City On-Site
Phil Swift

phil.swift@alliancehomecare.com
(646) 737-3828

Axiom Medical Complete
PCR Molecular Test

PCR Rapid Test
PCR: 72 Hours or Less
Rapid: 10-15 Minutes

2-3 Weeks United States United States
On-Site, Concierge 

Service
Laura Scyrkels 

Laura.Scyrkels@axiomllc.com

BioIQ Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-72 Hours 2-3 Weeks United States
United States; 

Shipments in from 
Canada

On-Site, At Home, 
Drive Thrus

Debbie Dean
DDean@bioiq.com

(404) 932-8117

Bloom Health Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 Hours 24-48 Hours United States United States On Site, Concierge

Leigh Ann Burton 
opus7ent@gmail.com                  

Lydia Speck 
lydia@bloomhealthpartners.com

Carbon Health Complete
Abbott ID NOW Rapid 

Test and PCR Molecular 
Test

Rapid: 15 Mins or Less
PCR On-Site: 48-72 Hours 
Home Test: 5-7 Days w/ 

shipping

2 Weeks in CA 
3-4 Weeks outside 

CA
United States United States

At Home, On-Site, In-
Clinic

An Le 
an@carbonhealth.com

Ryan McGarry
p.ryan.mcgarry@gmail.com

Sujal Mandavia 
sujal@carbonhealth.com

CirrusDX Complete
CirrusDx PCR Molecular 

Test
Less than 1 Hour 3-4 Weeks United States

United States + On-
Location 

Internationally

On-Site, VIP Home 
Visits (In-Person or 

Telehealth)

Kyle Armantrout 
karmantrout@cirrusdx.com

Terrence Zinn
tzinn@cirrusdx.com

(732) 693-4452

Covid Testing Center LA 
(Diverse Owned)

Completed PCR Molecular Test 24 Hours 24 Hours or less United States Los Angeles

Drive Through Testing 
(West Hollywood La 
Cienega & 3rd), On 

Site

Ron Berookim 
ron@covid19testingcenterla.com

CVS Health Complete
PCR Molecular Test and
Abbott ID NOW Rapid 

Test

Rapid: 5-15 mins
PCR: 2-3 Days

21 Calendar Days United States United States
On-Site, Off-Site Drive-

Thru Pharmacy

Jenny Stepp
steppj1@cvshealth.com

(317) 408-1592

DirectCare                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Complete PCR Molecular Test
24-48 Hours with option to 

expedite
24-48 Hours US & Canada

United States and 
Canada

On-Site, Walk-Up 
Facility (Hollywood), 

At-Home Self 
Collection via 

Telehealth

Philip Klaparda  philip@directcare.us  
(310) 995-4141

McNair Zimbalist  
mcnair@directcare.us

Dynamic Home Care Complete PCR Molecular Test 24 Hours 24 Hours United States

Los Angeles (walk ins 
available w/24 HR 

notice at 1135 South 
Beverly Dr, LA, 90035) , 

Arizona, 
Nevada,(inquire for 

details)

On Site
Ryan Silver 

ryan@dynamichomecare1.com

ESS Solutions                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Complete
PCR Molecular & Rapid 

Test
24-36 Hours 5-7 Days United States Atlanta On Site & Concierge

NeTosha Randle netosharandle@ess-
solutions.com

GWB Solutions                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Complete PCR Molecular Test
24-48 Hours

24-96 Hours United States

United States (Los 
Angeles, NY, Chicago, 

Atlanta, Dallas, 
Houston, San Fran)

On Site
Davien Burnette

davien@gwb-solutions.com
202-577-6628

Judge Healthcare Complete PCR Molecular Test 12-24 Hours 24-48 Hours United States
United States (Atlanta, 

Chicago, NY, LA) 
On-Site, At-Home 

Concierge

Chuck M. Billitto 
cbillitto@judge.com

(610) 617-1462

Kameo                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Completed PCR Molecular Test 12-24 Hours 24-48 Hours United States
United States (Atlanta, 

Chicago, NY, LA) 
On-Site, At-Home 

Concierge

Matthew Hibbard      
matt@kameo.co                            917-

246-3263

Lab24 Complete PCR Molecular Test
Average: 24 Hours or less

Worst: 36-48 Hours 
1-10 Days, Location 

dependent 
United States

Labs in GA and FL, 
testing available 

anywhere in the US

On-Site, At Home 
Concierge, Walk-Ins 

(ATL and Miami)

Cristina Ravard
cravard@lab24inc.com

LabCorp Complete
LabCorp PCR Molecular 

Test
Currently 2-6 Days

At-Home: Ready for 
Order

On-Site: 3-4 Weeks
United States United States

On-Site, At Home Self 
Collection

Scott Richterich (HR) 
Srichterich@cbs.com

LetsGetChecked Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-36 Hours from Receipt 2-4 Days United States United States
Mail-In Kits, Walk-Ins 
to Lab in Los Angeles

Ryan Asplund
rasplund@letsgetchecked.com

UNITED STATES PROVIDERS
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MD America Complete

PCR Molecular test
Rapid PCR (Abott ID 

NOW)
Rapid PCR/Antigen: 15 

Minutes
PCR: 6-48 Hours

1 Week United States

New York City

On-Site testing at 
Broadcast Center (NY) 
& Paramount Lot (LA)

On-Site, Off-Site Lab
Jason Polete

jpolete@mdamerica.com
(516) 810-1124

Mend Health Complete PCR Molecular Test
Average: 24 Hours
Worst: 48 Hours

United States Los Angeles, CA
On-Site, In-Clinic, At-

Home Concierge

William Van Noll 
(818) 321-4374

wvannoll@mendurgentcare.com

ModMD                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Completed PCR Molecular Test 1-2 Weeks 24 Hours United States
NY, LA, Atlanta (other 

cities available)
On Site, Conciere

Michael Bryant 
michael@modmdla.com

Mount Sinai Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 hours United States New York City
In-Clinic, Concierge 

Service

Rehana Cale 
Rehana.Cale@mountsinai.org 

Charles Psarreas 
charles.psarreas@mountsinai.org 

Dr. Michael Shahbaz 
Michael.Shahbaz@mountsinai.org

NDS Wellness Completed PCR Molecular 24-48 Hours 24 Hours United States
MI,MD,NJ,NY,RI

On Site, Concierge
     Ray Lankin 

RLankin@ndswellness.com 646-701-
2533

NYU Langone Complete PCR Molecular Test
24-36 Hours (Same Day 

turnaround in some cases)
Active United States New York City ONLY

Walk Ins at Clinic (M-F 
8a-5p). 

CURRENTLY AT 
TESTING CAPACITY

For Onsite: Scott Richterich (HR) 
SRichterich@cbs.com

For Walk Ins: Call (646) 987-3528 
and identify yourself as ViaCBS 

employee 

Premier Lab Solutions Completed PCR Molecular 24-48 Hours 1 Week United States Arizona On Site
Marrya Raygoza 

mraygoza@premierlabsolutions.com

Rapid COVID Labs Complete
PCR Molecular Test

Abbott Rapid ID NOW

PCR (Nasal): 9-24 Hours
PCR (Saliva): 24 Hours 

Rapid: 15 Mins
United States United States

On-Site, Concierge 
Service, In-Clinic 

(SoCal); Atlanta, GA

Phil Dodge
pdodge@rapidcovidlabs.com

Dr. David Pham
dpham@rapidcovidlabs.com

(714) 717-7101

Reel Health                                
(Diverse Vendor)

Complete PCR Molecular Test
Best: 12 Hours (Same Day)

Average: 24-36 Hours
Worst: 48 Hours

2 weeks United States United States
On-Site, Nearby Lab, 
At Home Concierge

Aaron Parsons 
aaron@reelhealth.com 

(917) 704-9818 

Remote Medical Intl. (RMI) Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 hours 7-10 Days United States

United States (NY, 
Atlanta,Chicago, 

Dallas, etc.) + 
Internationally

On-Site, At Home 
Concierge

Stu Brown
sbrown@remotemedical.com

(346) 493-2155  

Safecamp x BioLab Complete
BioLaboratory PCR 

Molecular Test
24-72 Hours

24 Hours in LA
3-5 Days outside LA

United States United States
On-Site/Mobile Lab 
(partnered w/ Star 

Waggons)

Michah Roehr 
micah@gosafecamp.com

(818) 209-5119

SaniSet Complete
PCR Molecular Test 

& Rapid Testing
Average: 24-48 hrs
Expedited: 6-12 hrs

2 Days United States
United States (Los 

Angeles, NY, Inquire 
for other cities)

On-Site, VIP Concierge 

Steve Yandrich 
steve@saniset.org

Skyler Tapley
skyler@saniset.org

Sonic Healthcare Complete
PCR Molecular and 

Rapid Testing
up to 24 Hours up to 30 Days United States Long Island, NY On-Site

Robert Fredericks 
rfredericks@sunriselab.com

2U Medical Completed PCR Molecular Test 24-48 Hours 24-48 Hours United States Atlanta, GA
On Site/Walk Up 

Facility
Cadie Schiffer cadie@2umedical.com

UDX Complete
UDX PCR Molecular 

Test
12-24 Hours 

Testing available at 
their facility: 516 N 
Larchmont Blvd Los 

Angeles

United States Los Angeles, CA
On-Site, Walk-Up 

Facility

Sean Tab 
seantab@ultimatedx.com

1-800-799-7248

With Health                               
(Diverse Vendor)

Complete PCR Molecular Test 
Expedited: 3-4 Hours

Average: 24 Hours
Worst: Up to 48 Hours

10 Days to 3 Weeks United States
United States (Atlanta, 
New York, Los Angeles, 

Nashville)
On-Site

Mark Broido 
mark.broido@withhealth.com Cindy 

Murphy
cindy.murphy@withhealth.com

M:619-587-0924

WorkCare Complete PCR Molecular Test
48 Hours* (*labs closed on 

Sunday)
24 Hours United States United States

On-Site, Anaheim 
Clinic, At Home Tests

Paula Sandrock 
Paula.Sandrock@workcare.com

Suzann Vincent
(425) 614-6198

suzann.vincent@workcare.com

Capture Collective Complete PCR Molecular Test 24 Hours 72 Hours Hawaii On Site, Concierge
Mario Morales

mmorales@captured.co
408-489-6832

Feiling 5 Inc (Dr. Somal) 
(Diverse Vendor)

Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 Hours 2 weeks Hawaii On Site, Concierge
Dr. Somal

doctor@vitaflowmedical.com
808-460-2462

Caro Analytical Services Complete PCR Molecular Test
24-48 Hours (Business 

Days)
2 Weeks Canada Vancouver, Canada On Site

Bryan Shaw
bshaw@caro.ca

(604) 207-5110 ext. 129

CDL Labs Complete PCR Molecular Test 24 Hours 24 Hours Canada
Montreal/Quebec, 

Canada
On Site, Home, Ship to

Jennifer Wahnoun 
jwahnoun@cdllabs.com
514.344.8022 ext. 279 

Datametrex Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 Hours 1-2 Weeks Canada Canada On Site, Home, Ship to
Marshall Gunter 

mgunter@datametrex.com

CANADIAN PROVIDERS

HAWAII PROVIDERS



COVID-19 Testing Providers
 (As of Summer 2021)

US & CANADA PROVIDERS
Provider Contract Status Type of Test Turn-Around-Time Ramp-Up Time Country Service Locations Testing Services Contact Info

Dr. Princeton Lim Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 Hours 1-2 Weeks Canada Vancouver, Canada On Site
Dr. Princeton Lim 

princeton@shaw.ca

DynaCare Complete
Dynacare PCR 
Molecular Test

24-48 Hours 2-4 Weeks Canada
Canada* (excluding 

B.C.)
On-Site

Lesley McCullough 
McCulloughL@dynacare.ca

(437) 333-5115

DynaLife Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 Hours 1-2 Weeks Canada Calgary On Site
Faye Chambers 

Faye.Chambers@dynalife.ca

HCP Diagnostics Completed PCR Molecular 24-48 Hours 24-48 Hours Canada Toronto & Montreal On Site
James Blackburn 

james@hcpdiagnostics.com

International SOS Complete
PCR Molecular Test

24-48 Hours 2-4 Weeks Canada
Canada (Calgary, 

Vancouver)
On-Site, At Home, 

Ability to Travel
Carmen Jeam 

carmen.jeam@internationalsos.com

Odyssey Medical Complete Testing Consultants N/A
Works in 

Conjunction with 
testing lab

Canada Vancouver N/A
Kevin Jones

kevin.jones@odysseymedical.ca
705-715-3239

PMO Global Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 Hours
24 Hours

Canada Calgary On Site Chris Bazant     cbazant@pmogs.com

Rapid Screen Services Completed PCR Molecular Test 6-24 Hours 24-48 Hours Canada Toronto On Site
Dr. Dennis Reich 

dr.reich@rapidscreen.ca
RCT Health                                                    

(Diverse Vendor)
Complete PCR and Rapid 24-48 Hours 24 Hours Canada

Montreal, Toronto, 
Calgary, Vancouver

On Site, Concierge Sharmin Sriram info@rcthealth.com

Vancouver Concierge 
Medicine

Complete PCR Molecular Test 24-48 hours Canada Vancouver
On-Site, At-Home, In 

Dr.'s Office

Dr. Timothy Hsia
vancouver.concierge.medicine@gma

il.com
(604) 307-1017

Whitecap x Sirius MD Complete PCR Molecular Test

Best: 12-24 Hours
Avg: Under 24 Hours

Worst: 36 Hours
At least 1 Week Canada Canada

On-Site, In-Clinic, At-
Home

Lars Andrews
lars@whitecapalpine.ca

(604) 862-9757

Directcare Complete PCR Molecular Test
24-48 Hours with option to 

expedite
24-48 Hours International Please inquire

On-Site, At Home Self-
Collection

Philip Klaparda  philip@directcare.us  
(310) 995-4141

McNair Zimbalist  
mcnair@directcare.us

Agilis Complete United Kingdom Contact Sourcing

Fleet Street Complete PCR Molecular Test
Best: 2 Hours from Receipt

-- International
Internationally with 

Ability to Travel
On-Site, Walk In Clinic

Charlotte Galardo
cgalardo@fleetstreetclinic.com 

+44 (0) 7474 558
Dr. Richard Dawood
Drdawood@me.com

Oak Valley United Kingdom Contact Sourcing

WEM Complete PCR Molecular Test 24 Hours -- International U.K. On-Site
Mark Hannaford

mark@extreme-medicine.com

INTERNATIONAL PROVIDERS


